W BiggerPockets”

Monthly Income:
$1,450.00
NOI
$11,678.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&lI:
Income
2 1 |l Other
2 $750.00
Other $0.00
Total $1,450.00

44-46 W Elm Street, Tucson, AZ 85705

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:

$1,118.93 $331.07 6.49%
Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$43,250.00 9.19% 6.75%
$173,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$173,000.00
$180,000.00
$43,250.00
$129,750.00
$0.00
30 years
4.300%
$642.10
Expenses
Vacancy Repairs ] CapEx [ Insurance [Jj Management
o P&l Property Taxes
1 $700.00 Vacancy $43.50 (3%) Repairs $72.50 (5%)
CapEx $72.50 (5%) Insurance $46.00 (3%)
Management $145.00 (10%) P&l $642.10 (44%)
Property Taxes $97.33 (7%)
Total $1,118.93 (77%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $17,400
Total Annual Expenses $13,427
Total Annual Cashflow $3,973
Cash on Cash ROI 9.19%
Property Value $183,600
Equity $56,018
Loan Balance $127,582
Total Profit if Sold $5,725
Annualized Total Return 13%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
30,800
23100
15,400
7,700
0
12345 10 20

Years

Year 2
$17,748
$13,542

$4,206

9.73%

$187,272
$61,954
$125,318
$15,647
17%

$1,450.00

$725.00
$642.10

30

$82.90

2%

Income

Year 5
$18,834
$13,899

$4,935
11.41%

$198,735
$80,820
$117,915
$47,893
16%

Year 10
$20,795
$14,543
$6,251
14.45%
$219,419
$116,172
$103,247
$110,577
14%

$50,250.00
9.94
0.84%

2%

Property Value

Year 15
$22,959
$15,255
$7,704
17.81%
$242,256
$157,189
$85,067
$185,779
12%

Year 20
$25,349
$16,041
$9,307
21.52%
$267,471
$204,935
$62,535
$275,279
10%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity
324,000
243,000
162,000
81,000
v]
12345

Years

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

20

Year 30
$30,900
$17,867
$13,033
30.13%
$326,045
$326,045
$0
$505,832
9%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible

for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,

BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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